, , ,		08-04	4-2009	U.S. DEPARTMENT (OF COMMERCE		
	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. <u>2009024</u>			Patent and Tr	ademark Office		
7.31.	12510753		69446				
(1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies):			
	Alexandre M. Bratkovski Shih-Yuan Wang		HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P. 11445 Compaq Center Drive West Houston, TX 77070				
	Jianhua Yang Michael Stuke						
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	d? 🗌 Yes 🗵 No	Additional name(s) and a	ddress(es) attached?	es XNo		
	3. Nature of Conveyance:	Change o	of Name Se	ecurity Agreement	🗌 Joint		
	Execution Date(s):7/23/09; 7/24/09; 7/23/09; 7/27/09 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s)						
	Application No.: 12/510,753 Date Filed: July 28, 2009						
	Confirmation No.: 2479 B. Patent No.(s):						
	Additional numbers attached? <u>NO</u>						
	5. Name and address of party to whom corres	pondence	6. Total number of ap	plications and patents inv	olved: <u>1</u>		
	concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total Fee (37 CFR	3.41): \$40.00			
	Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration		Enclosed				
	HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400		_X_Authorization	to be charged to deposit	account.		
	Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400	8. Deposit Account		t Number: <u>08-2025</u>			
	9. Statement and signature.						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
:	Timothy B. Kang Name of Person Signing		ature	July 29, 2009 Date)		
:	Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents:						
	Documents to be recorded (includ Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Servic	ces, Director of t	he USPTO, P.O. Box 1				
		Page	1 of 4	·····			

Rev 05/09 (RecdAsgn)

ĮL.

,

PATENT REEL: 023048 FRAME: 0080

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P.O. Boc 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

200902414-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We; the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership, having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC; its successors and assigns, the entite right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

MEMRISTOR WITH A NON-PLANAR SUBSTRATE

Filing Date: July 28, 2009

Application No.: 12/510,753

and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations, continuations-in-part (C-I-P's), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for said Letters Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefore; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent.

I/we additionally authorize HRDC to file applications in my/our name for Letters Patent in any country, to be held and enjoyed by HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had this assignment, and transfer not been made;

AND l/we hereby covenant that l/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that l/ we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and l/we further covenant and agree that l/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute and deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and l/we agree to communicate to HPDC, or to its nominee, all known facts respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters. Patent, to testify in any legal proceedings; to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations, CH-P's, reissue and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally to do everything possible to aid HPDC. Its successors, assigns, nominees are assigns, nominees and legat representatives (or obtain and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) in any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by HPDC;

AND I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to HPDC, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Letters. Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters. Patent of the United States which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment.

I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to Insert the serial number and filing date of said application now identified by the attorney docket number and title set forth above as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

INWITNESS WHEREOF, I/we bereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s):

Inventor's Signature (Seal)

05

Date Assignment Signed

Date Application Signed

Alexandre M. Bratkovski Inventor's Typed Name-

State of California

County of United States

Before me this day of personally appeared Alexandre M. Bratkovski who is personally known or proved to me on the basis of leatisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be his/her free act and deed.

Rov. 10/08 (Assignment)

Page 1 of 2

My Commission Expires:

P.O.B.Boz 272400 ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200902414-1 ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.) IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We increaring set my/our hundle) and seales: Without Standard Standard Standard Shin-Yonin Wang Shin-Yonin Wang Date Application Signature (Seld) Shin-Yonin Wang Shin-Yonin Market Researd and deal Window Yang Window Yang Shin-Yonin Yang	HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator	PATENT APPLICATION
ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.) Inventors Standard Set WHEREOF, Use increarily set my/our handle) and set(s): Inventors Standard Set WHEREOF, Use increarily and set(s): Inventors Standard Set WHEREOF, Use increarily appeared Shih-Yuan Wang Inventors Standard Set WHEREOF, Use increarily appeared Standard Set WHEREOF, Use increasing the set of statistication with the set of statistication with the set of statistication with the prescription in prescription in prescription in the base of statistication with the prescription in prescripting in prescription in prescription in prescrip	D O Dev 272400	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200902414-1
NYTTNESS WHEREOF, low harwing a fermy/our handle) and seal(s): Juncence: Signature (G46) Sith-Yuan Yuan Sith Yuan Yuan Sith Sol Sith Sith Sith Sith Sol Sith Sith		
With BERS WHERE GF, Iven harsung a set my/our handle) and seal(s): Inventors Standurs (S44) Data Assignment Standurs (S44) Data Assignment Standurs (S44) Inventors Standurs (S44) Data Assignment Standurs (S44) Inventors Standurs (S44) Data Application Standurs (S44) Inventors Standurs (S44) Inventors Standurs (S44) State of California State of California State of California Inventors proved to mak on the basis of statisticatory evolvering its bit the preson who is behavior legal Michael State Michael State Inventors Standurs (S44) Inventors Standurs (S44) Inventors State (S44) State of California State of California </td <td></td> <td></td>		
Junched Signature (Sela) Junch Junch Shih-Yuan Wang Junch Junch Balance Inte Dia Junch Junch Junch Muchan Shine Inte act and deed Junch Junch Muchan Shine Inte act and deed Junch Junch Muchan Shine Inte act and deed Junch Junch Muchan Shine Inte act and dead Junch Junch Muchan Shine Inte act and dead Junch Junch Muchan Shine Inter act and dead Junch Junch Muchan Shi	IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	
Shih-Yuan Wang Trick // O. S. Inventors TypRe Name Date Application Signed State of California Sate County of United States Sate Backer in bits, day of personally appeared Shih-Yuan Wang who is porsonally who is porsonally instrument of assignment to the his/here free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's State of California Investor's State free act and deed. Investor's State free act and	Ast in a	25.009
Shih-Yuan Wang Trick // O. S. Inventors TypRe Name Date Application Signed State of California Sate County of United States Sate Backer in bits, day of personally appeared Shih-Yuan Wang who is porsonally who is porsonally instrument of assignment to the his/here free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's StateStreet free act and deed. Investor's State of California Investor's State free act and deed. Investor's State free act and	Diversion Series (SAN)	Data Andrewson Strend
Inventor's Stonature (Seal) State of California County of United States Biotor's in this day of	Inventor e cilenature (Opar)	
Stiele of California County of United States Biologica for Biological California Biologica for Biologica for Biological California Biologica for Biologica for Biologica for Biologica Biologica	Shih-Yuan Wang	TIZYIQ I AND TIZYIQ
County df: United States Biblions me bits	Inventor's Typed Name	Date Application Signed
County df: United States Biblions me bits		
Before me bis day of	State of California	
Before me bis day of	and the second secon	
Known to proved to mak on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who is behaviordiged the foregoing instrument of assignment to the higher free act and deed. New yrac Multiple Multiple Multiple Multiple State of California	County of United States	
assignment to the his/her free act and deed.		, personally appeared Shih-Yuan Wang
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signad Jamines Yang Date Assignment Signad Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Application Signad State of California Date Application Signad Before me this day of	known or proved to me on the bas	is of salisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
Inventore, Signeture (Seal) Date Assignment Signed Jainwaier Yang Date Assignment Signed Jainwaier Yang Date Assignment Signed Jainwaier Yang Date Appl(Altent Signed) State of California Sale County of United States Sale Bidrok mit hile tag of personally appeared Jainwaier Yang Novemore Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be higher free at and dead. Nacional States Needowing to California Sale Sale Inventor's Signature (Seal); Date Assignment Signed Nacional States Inventor's Signature (Seal); Date Assignment Signed Nacional States Nichael Stuke Sale Sale Nacional States Inventor's Signature (Seal); Date Assignment Signed Nacional States Nichael Stuke Sale Sale Nacional States State of California Sale; Date Application Signed Sale State of California Sale; Sale; Macinal State Nacis personally known on power of satestates to years State of California Sale; Sale; Sale;	assignment to be his ner ine act an	
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed Jaintue Yang		Notary Public
Inventor's Signature (Seiii) Date Assignment Signed Janitue Yang Date Application Signed Inventor's Signature (Seiii) Seiii State of California Seiii Bolore me this ddy of personally appeared Jianitue Yang Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed Michael Stutes Date Application Signed Inventor's Typed Name jss.; County of United States jss.; Biore me this biore me this day of settistic to year of satisfactory evidence to be the person who dates State of California jss.; County of United States jss.; Biore me this biory of satisfactory evidence to be the person whold actions who is personal		and the second of the second
Inventor's Signature (Seiii) Date Assignment Signed Janitue Yang Date Application Signed Inventor's Signature (Seiii) Seiii State of California Seiii Bolore me this ddy of personally appeared Jianitue Yang Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Bolore me this biologic me this biologic me this Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed Michael Stutes Date Application Signed Inventor's Typed Name jss.; County of United States jss.; Biore me this biore me this day of settistic to year of satisfactory evidence to be the person who dates State of California jss.; County of United States jss.; Biore me this biory of satisfactory evidence to be the person whold actions who is personal	= PO 0 1	a Real and the second
Inventor's Signeture (Seal) Jaintue Yang Inventor's Signeture (Seal) Jaintue Yang Inventor's Signeture (Seal) State of	M An	
Jaintua Yang Data Application Signed Inventors: Typed Name Data Application Signed State of California Double States Data Application Signed Before me this day of		0/2-3/2-07
Lianture Yang Data Application Signed Inventors: Typed Name Data Application Signed State of California County of United States Before me this day of personally appeared Uanhue Yang Monovice Typed Name who is personally appeared Monovice Typed Name Who is personally appeared Inventors: Signature (Seal); Data Application Signed Inventors: Signature (Seal); Data Application Signed Michael Stukes Data Application Signed Inventors: Typed Name Data Application Signed State of Cellfornia State of Cellfornia State of Cellfornia State of Cellfornia State of Deta Application Signed State of Cellfornia State of Cellfornia State of Deta Application Signed State of Cellfornia State of Cellfornia State of Deta Application Signed State of Cellfornia State of Dereonally appeared Michael Stuke </td <td>Inventor's Signature (Seal)</td> <td>Date Assignment Signed</td>	Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed
Inventor's ryped Name Date Appl(Auon Signed) State of		
State of California County of United States Biologian in this day of personally appeared Jenning Yang who is personally known or proved to me to the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be his/her free act and dead Inventor's Signature (Seal), Date Assignment Signed Inventor's Typed Natrie State of California State	Jianhua Yang 🔅 👘 🔤 👘	
State of		Date Application Signed
County of: United States Before me this day of		se la Mittala, et la completa da la Mittala de 1796 de la completa de la deserva de la Mittala Mittala de la co A la completa de la c
County of United States Before me this day of personally appeared Ulanhua Yang who is personally known of proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be his/her free act and dead. Neary rouse My commission Explorer. Date Assignment Signed State of California) State	State of California	
Before me this	An although the second seco	an an an Alisa an
known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be his/her-free act and dead.		
assignment to be his/her free act and dead. Note: Proof My Commission-Express Ny Commission-Express Ny Commissio	Before me this day of	personally appearedJjanhua Yang who is personally
Notary Public My Commission Express Inventor's Signature (Seal); Date Assignment Signed Michael Stukes Inventor's Typed Name State of California State of Date Application Signed State of California State of California State of Date Application Signed State of California State of Date Application Signed State of	known of proved to me on the bas	is of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
My Commission Explorer: Inventor's Signature (Seal); Date Assignment Signad Michael Stuke; Inventor's Typed Name; Date Application Signad; State of California; State of Date Application Signad; State of California; State of Dete Application Signad; State of Dete Application;	a a se a	
Inventor's Signature (Seal); Date Assignment Signed Michael Stukes Date Application Signed Inventor's Typed Name Date Application Signed State of California State of California) sis.; Sister of County of United States Batore me this day of personally appeared Michael Stuke known of proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be higher free act and dead. Notes proved. Notes personally appeared		
Michael Stuke Inventor's Typed Name State of California) State of State of S	:4	and a start of the second s
Michael Stuke Inventor's Typed Name State of California) State of State of S		na second na second a second per tau dama second di second de la second de la second de la second de la second
Michael Stuke inventor's Typed Name Date Application Signed State of California) State of California)) State of California)) State of California)) State of California)) State of California)))))))))))))		
Michael Stuke Date Application Signed Inventor's Typed Name Date Application Signed State of California	nventors Slanatiure (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed
Inventor's Typed Name State of California) ss.: County of United States) Batore me this day of, personally appeared Michael Stuke who is personally known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be higher free act and deed, Notary Public My Commission Expires:	IJĂĊIJĊŀĊĿĊĨĊĬŔŧĬŧĬŧĬĿŔĹĊĬĊĊŊĹŢŢŢ	
State of California) ss.: County of United States) Before me this day of, personally appearedMichael Stukewho is personally known of proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing. Instrument of assignment to be higher free act and deed. Notary Public. My Commission Expires:		<u> </u>
County of United States) ss.: Before me this day of	Inventor's Typed Name	Date Application Signed
County of United States) ss.: Before me this day of		
County of United States	State of California	👌 👌 👌 👘 🖓 👘
Before me this day of Who is personally appeared Michael Stuke Who is personally known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing. Instrument of assignment to be higher free act and deed.	and the second	14 · · ·
known of proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of assignment to be higher free act and deed. Notary Public My Commission Expires:	County of United States	\mathfrak{I}_{n}
known of proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing. Instrument of assignment to be higher free act and deed, Notary Public My Commission Expires:		who is personally appearedMichaal Stuke who is personally
Notary Public My Commission Express	known or proved to me on the bas	is of satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
My Commission Expires:	aşşığınmeni içi de niavner mee act and	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
and the second distance of the second s	Rev 10/08 (Assignment)	Page 2 of 2

Ŀ

PATENT REEL: 023048 FRAME: 0082 HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

li.

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200902414-1

(

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

٠.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s):

(

inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed		
Shih-Yuan Wang	•	·		
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed		
State of California)			
) ss.:			
County of United States)			
Before me thisday of	, personally appeared	Shih-Yuan Wang who is personal		
known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and		he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of		
		Notary Public		
		My Commission Expires:		
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed		
2	•			
Jianhua Yang Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed		
		Date Application olduar		
State of California)	•		
) 55.:			
County of United States)			
Before me thisday of) , personally appeared	Jianhua Yangwho Is personali		
Before me this day of	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	Jianhua Yangwho is personali he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o		
Before me this day of	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o		
Before me thisday of	is of satisfactory evidence to be t			
Before me this day of	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o		
Before me this day of	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires:		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires:		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and 	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires: July 27th , 2009		
Before me this day of	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires:		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and 	is of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires: <u>Auly 27th</u> 2009 Date Assignment Signed July 27th 2009		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and 	is of setisfactory evidence to be t i deed.	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires: <u>Auly 27th</u> 2009 Date Assignment Signed July 27th 2009		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and 	is of setisfactory evidence to be to i deed.)) ss.:	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires: <u>Auly 27th</u> 2009 Date Assignment Signed July 27th 2009		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and 	is of setisfactory evidence to be to I deed.)) 55.:)	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument on Notary Public My Commission Expires: <u>July 27th</u> 2009 Date Assignment Signed July 27th 2009 Date Application Signed		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and 	is of satisfactory evidence to be t I deed.)) ss.:) , personally appeared	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument o Notary Public My Commission Expires: <u>Auly 27th</u> 2009 Date Assignment Signed July 27th 2009		
Before me this day of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and)))) ss.:) , personally appeared s of satisfactory evidence to be ti	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument on Notary Public My Commission Expires: <u>ALY</u> 2744 2009 Date Assignment Signed <u>ALY</u> 2744 2009 Date Application Signed / Michael Stuke who is personally		
Before me thisday of known or proved to me on the basi assignment to be his/her free act and)))) ss.:) , personally appeared s of satisfactory evidence to be ti	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument on Notary Public My Commission Expires: <u>ALY</u> 2744 2009 Date Assignment Signed <u>ALY</u> 2744 2009 Date Application Signed / Michael Stuke who is personally		

PATENT REEL: 023048 FRAME: 0083 Phoenix Applications Management System

12510753

Table of Contents of

1

٦

date: 07-31-2009

Table of Contents (Selected Documents)							
Date	Code	Pages	Source	PackageID	Annotation		
07-29-2009	R3.73B	4	EFSW	US 1251075302P1			

Page 1

RECORDED: 07/31/2009